BURGERS & GRILL

— Hot Reuben & Jersey Sloppy Joe —

BURGERS

Hamburger (60z)

Turkey Burger (5.502)

Kale Veggie Burger (5.302)

Double Grilled Cheese Cheeseburger
Deep Fried Cheeseburger

Fat Cat Double Cheeseburger (10” Sub)

Chopped Cheese (Double Burger with 6 slices cheese 10” Sub)
Add:

$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
12.99
13.99
15.99
15.99

A A A A

With Fries

12.99
12.99
12.99
15.99
16.99
18.99
18.99

A A A A A A A

Fried Egg: $1.00 | Cheese: $1.00 | Bacon: $3.00 | Sautéed Onions: $1.00 | Sautéed Mushrooms: $1.00

All burgers are served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion, with a side of Coleslaw & Pickle

HOIT GRILL

With Fries
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $9.99  $13.99
Grilled Chicken 10” Sub $12.99 $15.99
Chicken Patty Fried Sandwich $9.99  $13.99
Chicken Patty Fried 10” Sub $12.99 $15.99
Fish fillet Fried Sandwich $9.99  $13.99
Gyro (Beef or Chicken ) Pita Bread $10.99 $13.99
(Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion)
Pastrami or Corn Beef Sandwich $9.99 $12.99
Pastrami or Corn Beef 10” Sub $12.99 $15.99
Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion, with a side of Coleslaw & Pickle
Add: Egg: $1.00 | Cheese: $1.00 | Bacon: $3.00
Tuna Melt (Jewish Rye with Swiss Cheese) $12.99 $15.99
Chicken Salad Melt (Jewish Rye with Swiss Cheese) $12.99 $15.99
Served with Coleslaw & Pickle
Add Bacon: $3.00
Fish & chips $13.99
HO0IF REUBEN
With Fries
Pastrami Reuben $11.99 $14.99
Corn Beef Reuben $11.99 $14.99
Roast Beef Reuben $11.99 $14.99
Turkey Reuben $11.99  $14.99

All Hot Reuben are served on Jewish Rye with Swiss cheese, Russian Dressing & Sauerkraut

Served with Coleslaw & Pickle

JERSEY SLOPPY JOE

Pastrami & Corn Beef
Pastrami & Turkey
Roast Beef & Turkey
Turkey & Ham

13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

A A A A

Served on 3 slices of Jewish Rye with Swiss cheese, Russian Dressing, Coleslaw, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Italian (Ham, Salami & Provolone cheese)

$13.99

Served on 3 slices of Jewish Rye with Russian Dressing, Coleslaw, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Served with Coleslaw & Pickle

486 Route 57 West Open Monday to Friday 7am till 8pm

Washington Township NJ 07882

Saturday 7am till 7pm

908-689-3019 Close on Sunday 908-689-3019
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