

— Hot Reuben & Jersey Sloppy Joe —

DUDOEDO		
BURGERS		
		With Fries
		Willi Files
Hamburger (6oz)	\$8.99	\$12.99
Turkey Burger (5.5oz)	\$9.99	\$12.99
Kale Veggie Burger (5.3oz)	\$9.99	\$12.99
Double Grilled Cheese Cheeseburger	\$12.99	\$15.99
Deep Fried Cheeseburger	\$13.99	\$16.99
Fat Cat Double Cheeseburger (10" Sub)	\$15.99	\$18.99
Chopped Cheese (Double Burger with 6 slices cheese 10" Sub)	\$15.99	\$18.99
<u>Add</u> :		
Fried Egg: \$1.00 Cheese: \$1.00 Bacon: \$3.00 Sautéed Onions: \$1.00 Sautéed Mu	shrooms:	\$1.00
All burgers are served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion, with a side of Coleslaw & Pickle		

HOT GRILL		
		With Fries
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$9.99	\$13.99
Grilled Chicken 10" Sub	\$12.99	\$15.99
Chicken Patty Fried Sandwich	\$9.99	\$13.99
Chicken Patty Fried 10" Sub	\$12.99	\$15.99
Fish fillet Fried Sandwich	\$9.99	\$13.99
Gyro (Beef or Chicken) Pita Bread	\$10.99	\$13.99
(Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion)		
Pastrami or Corn Beef Sandwich	\$9.99	\$12.99
Pastrami or Corn Beef 10" Sub	\$12.99	\$ 15.99
Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion, with a side of Coleslaw & Pickle		
<u>Add</u> : Egg: \$1.00 Cheese: \$1.00 Bacon: \$3.00		
Tuna Melt (Jewish Rye with Swiss Cheese)	\$12.99	\$15.99
Chicken Salad Melt (Jewish Rye with Swiss Cheese)	\$12.99	\$15.99
Served with Coleslaw & Pickle		
Add Bacon: \$3.00		
Fish & chips	\$13.99	

HOT REUBI	EN	
Pastrami Reuben	\$11.99	With Fries \$14.99
Corn Beef Reuben	\$11.99	\$14.99
Roast Beef Reuben	\$11.99	\$14.99
Turkey Reuben	\$11.99	\$14.99
All Hot Reuben are served on Jewish Rye with Swiss cheese, Ru	ssian Dressing & Sauerkraut	
Served with Coleslaw &	Pickle	

JERSEY SLOPPY	JOE
Pastrami & Corn Beef	\$13.99
Pastrami & Turkey	\$13.99
Roast Beef & Turkey	\$13.99
Turkey & Ham	\$13.99
Served on 3 slices of Jewish Rye with Swiss cheese, Russian Dress	ing, Coleslaw, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Italian (Ham, Salami & Provolone cheese)	\$13.99
Served on 3 slices of Jewish Rye with Russian Dressing, Coleslaw, I	Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Served with Coleslaw & Pic	kle

